
Saturday, August 102XN 1340 NELSON 226. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.30 Nelson District Weather Forecast9. 0 Sports Preview (Alan Paterson)9.15 Western Style
9.30 Occupational Hazards
9.45 Country Dance Time10.0 Down to Earth with Bert-The
Home Gardener
10.30 Topical Tunes
41. 0 Variety Parade
72. O Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Light and Bright2.30 Rugby: Golden Bay-Motueka v.Nelson (From Rugby Park, Motueka)4.0 Recent Releases
4.30 Piano Novelties
4.45 The Story of Charles Cochran(Part One) (BBC)
5.45 Children’s Corner: Seven LittleAustralians
6. 0 Melody Mixture
6.45 Jo Stafford7.0 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade7.15 Sports Reports (Alan Paterson)
7.30 Dancing Time8. 0 Listeners’ Requests
10.30 Close down

3
CHRISTCHURCH
690 ke 434 m.

9. 3 om. Helmut Zacharias and his Magicolins
—oe Buck Clayton and Ruby
9.45 The Allen Roth Chorus10. 3 Suite from Bluebeard Offenbach10.30 Devotional Service
10.46 Norrie Paramor Presents Eddie Cal-
vert, Ruby Murray and Michael Holiday
411.0 Racing Commentaries throughouton the Canterbury Jockey Club’s GrandNational Meeting at Riccarton (final day)Radio Revue
12. 0 Lunch Music
1. 0 p.m. Association Football Commen-
tary (from English Park)
1.23 Canterbury Weather Forecast
Rugby Football Commentary (Fiji

v. New Zealand Maoris at Wellington)
4.30 Musicians Take a Bow
5. 0 Jan Corduwener’s Orchestra
6.15 Children’s Session
6.45 Bible ReadingLocal.Sports Results
Listeners’ Requests
7.30 VARIETY ROUND-UP! huckined)(For details see 2YA
8.0 THEATRE OF MUSIC: ie Faces

(For details see 2YA)
8.30 Songs of Our Times(For details see 4YA)
8.16 Lookout
9.30 Take It From Here’ (BBC)
10. 0 Sports Review
410.16 The Australian Jazz Quartet
10.46 Pianist Thelonious Monkee ORS
4. 0 p.m. Light Musical Programme, withat 3.0, Classical Hour, including
The Water Music Handel
6. 0 concert Hour
6. : Dinner Music7. 0 The Complete Harpsichord Worksof Francois Couperin the Great, played
by Ruggero GerlinTwelfth Order: Volume 2
(Eighteenth ofbt okprogrammes)30 In Chancery- BC)
8. 0 GUY AND MONIQUE FALLOT

(For details see 1YC)
2. 0 THE NATIONALwm con-ducted ri NICOLA] MALKOor details see 2YC)
10.16 Short Story: My Brother Mike, byJohn O’Toole (NZBS) (A repetition oflast Wednesday’s broadcast from 3YA)10.30 With Liszt at Weimar: Excerptsfrom Music Study in tg the home
correspondence of Amy Fay, a 19thcentury American pianist2. Amy Fay attends piano classes inLiszt’s and plays for him Chopin’sB Minor Sonata
(Second of twelve programmes)411.0 Close down

SX 1160kTIMARU,
6. O a.m. a Ae Melodies
7.30 District Weather Forecast8. 0 Saturday’s

eoeice (Requests)9. 0 Man About Tow
9.15 Laugh with
9.30 Calling Geraldine

258 m.

9.45 Latin Rhythms
10. 0 Mid-Morning Variety
10.15 Trumpeters All
10.30 Country Mailbag
10.45 Stars of Today’s Hit Parade11. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. For Our Younger Listeners:Youth Club of the Air
6. 0 Melody Mixture6.30 Grady Martin and his Slewfoot Five6.45
aie seoues

the Wards (Hospital Re-
qu7.0 It’s Calypso Time7.15 Sports Page7.30 Singing Together
7.45 Sweet with a Beat8. 1 Reminiscin’ with Singin’ Sam
8.14 Britain Sings (BBC)
8.30 The Family’s Choice9. 3 The London Story: The Patch onthe Quilt
9.30 With a Song in My Heart10. 0 In Party Mood10.30 Close down

OVEGREYMOUTH,
9. 4 a.m. You Ask, We Play2. 0 p.m. Sports Summary
2.45 Rugby (commentary from RugbyPark)
5. 0 Sports Summary
5.15 Children’s Session: Requests
5.45 Song and Story of the Maori (NZBS)6. O Concert Orchestras6.15 Late Sporting Information
7.30 VARIETY ROUND-UP 9s gia| (For details see 4Y
8. 0 THEATRE OF MUSIC: site Faces(For details see 2YA)
8.30 Songs of Our Times(For details see 4YA)
9.15 Lookout
9.30 Take It From Here (BBC)
10. O Jerry Fielding’s Orchestra10.15 Short Story: a Girl Next Door,by Nat Easton
10.30 Close down

AVA
DUNEDIN

780 ke. 384 m.
8. 0 a.m. Woolston Brass Band> ‘s Saturday Magazine (Beverley Pol-oc
10. 09 Music of Romberg10.20 Devotional Service10.45 Junior Choirs
11. 0 Cavalcade of Music11.30 Double Destinies
12. O Lunch Music ‘

1.15 p.m. Association Football: Commen-tary
2.45 RUGBY FOOTBALL: Fiji v. N.Z.Maoris at Wellington
4.30 Variety5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
5.16 Children’s Session: Muriel Herbert’s
Pupils; Saturday Storytime
5.45 Bible Readings5.50 Light and Bright6. 0 Chuy Reyes and the Brazilians
7.30 VARIETY eas ekee(For details see 2Y
8. 0 THEATRE OF MUSIC:

9 i Faces
(For details see 2YA)

8.30 Songs of Our Times: A Cavalcade of
Musie and events spanning the years
1945-1955, written and presented by JimWalshe (Studio)
9.15 Lookout
9.30 Take It From Here (BBC)
10. 0 Sports Summary1016 The Modern Jazz Quartet10.45 Here’s Erroll Garner

AYC 500 PUNEDIN,, ,,
1.30 p.m. Lunch Music
2. 0 Radio Matinee
3.30 Classical Hour .

, Cello Concerto in E MinTwo Songs from The
wg 9-7String Quartet inA Minor

4.30 Excerpts from Grand
He inde6. 0 Concert Hour

6.
4
Dinner Musica Arrigo Tassinari and Pasquale

Bsposita (flutes) with the OrchestraAlessandro Scarlatti
Concerto for Two Flutes and

Decnes-4tra Cimarosa

7.20 Rene Soames (tenor), Walter Ger-wig (lute), and Johannes Koch (viola
da gamba)
Why Canst Thou Not
Time, Cruel Time
IL Die, Whenas I Do Not See Danyel

7.30 In Chancery: Part seven of an
adaptation of the novel by John Gals-worthy (BBC)
8.0 GUY AND MONIQUE FALLOT

(For details see 1YC)9.0 THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA, con-ducted by NICOLAI MALKO
(For details see 2YC)

10.146 Gregorian Chant: One of a seriesof illustrated talks ay Joseph Papesch(N
10.30 I Musici Chamber GroupIntroduction, Aria and Presto

Marcello

110.89 Richard Elisasser (organ)
Adagio in C, K.3561044 The Philharmonia Orchestra
Variations on St. Anthony Chorale,
Op. 56A rahms

11. 0 Close down

AY], INVERCARGILL
9.15 am. For details until 10.20 see 4YA10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Piano Portraits
11. © Sidney Torch Orchestra and JoyNichols (vocal)
11.30 Continental Corner
O p.m. Radio Matinee
2.45 Rugby Football: Southland vy.
Otago (From Rugby Park)
6.15 Children’s Session: Time for
Juniors; The Quiz; From the Library6. 0 Dinner Music’
7. 0 National Sports Summary and LocalSports ResultsFor details until 9.15 see 4YA9.15 Lookout
9.30 For details until 11.20 see 4YA

How to Ptan 0 WonderfulHoliday in

BRITAIN

Arrange to be There Between September andMayWhenThere?$SoMuch toSeeandDo!
EXCITING EVENTS ThAT TAKE PLACE Askanyfriendwhoknows whatisthe
BETYEEN SEPTEMBER AND MAY thebesttimeofyeartovisitBritain?He1In Autumn sav~YoumustbetherebetweenSeptember
The Edinburgh International andMay. SomuchhappensinBritainFestivalOfMusic andDrama; duringthiseventfulperiodThrillingTheRoyalBraemarGathering;The Shakespeare Season of pageantry famoussportingoccasions
PlaysatStratford-upon-Avon; brilliantfestivalsofmusicandtheatreThe Motor Show; The Lord
Mayors Show; The State you]lfind themallcrowdingBritains
OpeningofParliament. CalendarinAutumn,Winter;Spring:For

Winter theholidayofalifetime;letyourfriendly
Peak Season for Theatre and TravelAgenthelpyoutoplantobein
Concerts;ChristmasandNew BritainbetweenSeptemberandMay.OrYear Celebrations; Many applyforfurtherinformationto:Sporting Events includingInternational Rugby and SHAW SAVILL & ALBION Co: LTD,Soccer Matches and Steeple-
chasing. NEW ZEALAND SHIPPING Co. LTD;

Spring ORIENT STEAM NAVIGATION CO.The Oxford and CambridgeBoat Race; The Grand LTD:National; ThePitlochryDrama Festival; The Ulster THE BRITISH TRAVEL ASSOCIATIONTourist Motor Cycle Race;TheChelseaFlowerShow;The Representative:AmosThompson,1WoodhallRd,Royal Windsor Horse Show. Epsom,Auckland.
5.7


